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TEAM A/P APPS

Chris C $721,324 772
Garrett H $657,822 709
Josh S $576,020 627
Keith T $408,412 576
Andrew E $346,792 392
Greg B $306,186 346
Blair O $250,241 244
Ashley C $245,233 280
Isaac S $243,174 289
Nick G $242,517 236
Brian C $225,789 268
Dusty T $219,399 314
Max G $184,456 206

TEAM A/P APPS

Blythe W $139,127 192
Laura M $118,437 178
Garrett S $102,946 119
Will K $102,913 103
Alex C $98,422 79
Cole T $81,035 97
Scott D $69,277 97
Dustin H $60,902 45
Branden D $57,370 84
Alex M $56,565 66
Marcus Al-S $55,505 48
Rafael R $51,280 54



TEAM A/P APPS TEAM A/P APPS TEAM A/P APPS

Naomi G $48,946 63 Abel H $34,506 46 Mason D $24,520 35
Steven H $48,068 42 Matthew T $33,804 29 Xavier C $23,595 23
AJ R $47,495 49 Alex P $33,514 31 Spencer V $23,563 27
Blake N $44,466 41 Cat B $28,314 29 Bobby B $23,293 19
Cody L $41,893 55 Connor E $28,304 29 Joe B $23,015 25
Asia H $41,290 45 Jermaine W $28,173 30 Eugene M $22,720 21
Shane R $41,180 43 Russell W III $27,659 27 Danny B $22,453 16
Storme C $40,300 55 Brian A $27,538 26 Dennis R $22,303 24
Nate S $38,860 39 Walter G $27,371 18 John S $22,232 30
Kailyn B $36,370 41 Grayson R $27,104 27 Adrienne M $21,800 21
Martin M $36,316 30 Whitney H $26,796 32 Mekayla M $21,494 32
Dylan W $36,003 57 James T $26,138 32 Doug H $21,134 27
Eric G $34,662 25 Stephen D $25,224 28 Dima F $20,681 21

TEAM A/P APPS TEAM A/P APPS TEAM A/P APPS

Connor H $19,756 22 Owen M $13,638 19 Windy H $11,217 16
Robert H $18,970 27 Katie M $13,498 23 John H $11,182 15
Ali O $18,831 28 Chad S $13,407 16 Mike B $10,749 9
Jaime M $18,830 26 Ryan B $12,759 13 Brooke M $10,580 18
Josiah M $18,604 16 Nichole B $12,675 8 Riley P $10,575 20
Becca A $18,358 42 Tracy S $12,655 16 Carter P $10,534 21
Courtney P $17,968 20 Amanda F $12,456 19 Jack M $10,373 11
Jalen D $17,564 14 Jack G $12,177 20 Nick R $10,350 8
Rex N $17,385 21 Lydia W $12,093 11 Billy K $10,315 17
Daniel K $16,812 13 Mario F $11,854 14 Brittney P $10,074 10
Chuekha H $16,443 27 Jonathan S $11,851 14 Guy M $10,005 14
Gerardo M $16,007 14 Mitch B $11,830 13 Ryan S $9,837 18
Marcus C $15,660 30 Pierce M $11,815 16 Tyler E $9,667 6
Bobby P $15,444 18 Brooke M $11,702 12 Fred F $9,429 11
Pat W $14,633 9 Anthony H $11,633 13 Rodney G $9,263 11
Christina B $14,618 28 Jim H $11,491 6 Linda S $9,191 7
Jonathan J $14,572 17 Lauren C $11,382 9 Tyler K $9,046 10
Steven C $14,472 16 Bryson S $11,307 13
Anthony J $14,112 28 Chelsea P $11,295 11



AGENT A/P APPS

Alex C $15,341 8
Matteo A $14,052 8
Maranda P $14,021 15
Steven C $13,645 13
Lydia M $12,099 11
Martin M $11,385 11
Lydia W $11,278 9
Michael M $11,224 8
Connor H $11,161 12
Jon G $11,098 8

AGENT A/P APPS

Patrick W $11,053 7
Jim H $10,728 5
Brandon R $10,660 16
Aus N $10,640 12
Isaiah J $10,590 7
Steven H $10,556 10
Rafael M $10,499 9
Cameron K $10,392 1
Courtney C $10,115 10



AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS

Alex C $15,341 8 Ali O $8,196 6 Ryan S $6,188 11
Matteo A $14,052 8 Joe H $7,965 11 Tony F $6,138 8
Maranda P $14,021 15 Billy K $7,960 10 Bill E $6,135 7
Steven C $13,645 13 Brandon P $7,935 10 Gonzalo L $6,132 6
Lydia M $12,099 11 Alex P $7,920 7 Melody T $5,980 5
Martin M $11,385 11 Peyton W $7,789 7 Melinda P $5,940 5
Lydia W $11,278 9 Andrea W $7,742 7 Anthony H $5,930 5
Michael M $11,224 8 Riddick B $7,633 8 Titus H $5,832 5
Connor H $11,161 12 Stefanie R $7,545 7 Grace S $5,723 7
Jon G $11,098 8 Neal K $7,456 6 Ryan B $5,714 6
Patrick W $11,053 7 Branden D $7,305 9 Brett B $5,699 6
Jim H $10,728 5 Gerardo P $7,247 9 Austin O $5,680 5
Brandon R $10,660 16 Tommy G $7,240 11 Andrea S $5,658 15
Aus N $10,640 12 Ashley B $7,192 6 Matt D $5,639 6
Isaiah J $10,590 7 Dale P $7,137 8 Nick R $5,635 4
Steven H $10,556 10 Dallas B $7,006 7 Jermaine W $5,632 7
Rafael M $10,499 9 Marcus C $6,991 12 Taylor M $5,630 5
Cameron K $10,392 1 Shana R $6,928 8 Stephen D $5,625 7
Courtney C $10,115 10 Nichole B $6,916 4 Brittany R $5,620 8
Matthew T $9,804 8 Josiah M $6,902 4 Emily S $5,588 8
Tyler E $9,667 6 Marcus Al-S $6,852 4 Mikal R $5,510 5
Daniel K $9,480 4 Lindsay L $6,846 6 Macy H-P $5,506 7
Dima F $9,459 8 Lauren C $6,794 4 Chelsea P $5,472 6
Taylor Alivia $9,456 10 Ryan S $6,792 6 Jaime M $5,464 14
Gerardo M $9,336 8 Matthew M $6,791 3 Russell W III $5,424 6
Briana B $9,242 8 Naomi G $6,760 6 Cameron M $5,380 3
Ann B $9,175 6 Brandi B $6,683 5 Alex F $5,376 6
Spencer V $9,107 13 Eli S $6,672 4 Connor E $5,373 6
Paige A $9,018 6 Jonathan M $6,671 6 Elizabeth C $5,340 4
AJ R $9,010 14 Loc P $6,670 7 Jennifer El-A $5,340 4
Seth B $8,961 7 Daniel L $6,651 5 Chance L $5,296 3
Charles S $8,949 5 Clarence J $6,522 5 Garrett H $5,288 5
David F $8,889 7 Samantha B $6,450 5 Ben B $5,262 6
Jacob W $8,853 23 Bobby B $6,399 6 Jere M $5,230 5
Cameron W $8,751 4 Solon S $6,388 12 Zac C $5,228 4
Mason H $8,595 10 Stephanie J $6,339 5 Matthew L $5,220 7
Greg D $8,292 10 Krystle H $6,236 5 Fred F $5,181 7



AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS

Brett M $5,164 5 Alex M $4,400 6 Jon B $3,807 4
Colby S $5,132 6 Chad A $4,377 5 Jozef B $3,765 3
Chad S $5,120 6 Brooke G $4,367 5 Betsy B $3,756 3
Courtney H $5,100 4 Tanya V $4,308 4 Isai C $3,755 3
Lacey L $5,072 8 Trenton B $4,306 1 Christian A $3,738 5
Jackie M $5,069 3 Ali Al-K $4,302 4 Ingrid B $3,720 3
Yassir A $5,062 6 Dylan B $4,256 2 Charles U $3,688 2
Cliff S $5,052 5 Smiley M $4,253 7 Josh M $3,684 5
Corinne C $5,024 6 Tonia W $4,238 4 Anthony D $3,678 4
Mitch B $4,969 4 Jack M $4,238 4 LaDebra M $3,657 8
Bryan B $4,968 5 Anis B $4,227 4 Mary M $3,655 2
Chris D $4,965 4 Ahmadou C $4,224 4 Brandon M $3,648 6
Mario F $4,953 6 Guy M $4,218 6 Trevor S $3,645 4
Felisha L $4,891 3 Karen F $4,212 5 Pat B $3,644 4
Dustin H $4,872 1 Jessica R $4,209 3 Alexander I $3,627 4
Michael S $4,860 8 Kristin M $4,208 4 Samantha W $3,620 5
Garrett S $4,848 1 Casey K $4,191 3 Ashley C $3,603 3
Krista L $4,828 3 Robert H $4,186 6 Windy H $3,577 7
Jack G $4,818 10 Joseph C $4,166 5 Nelson C $3,539 4
Riley P $4,807 14 Jonathan S $4,139 5 Carter P $3,534 8
Kendra K $4,786 8 Daniel S $4,122 5 Dave M $3,530 3
Abel H $4,783 9 Donna T $4,113 4 Grayson R $3,509 4
Andres R $4,744 6 Brandon H $4,089 4 Shawn T $3,502 4
Ashley G $4,728 5 Joey B $4,074 5 Christopher H $3,501 3
Bruce C $4,690 3 Brooke M $4,070 4 Marvin O $3,492 3
Rachel J $4,611 6 Tracy H $4,058 2 Addison D $3,490 6
Troy B $4,608 4 Jordan R $4,055 3 Brian J $3,473 4
Bailey G $4,569 4 Hobbs J $3,960 7 Shane C $3,463 3
Luke A $4,559 5 Brittney P $3,960 6 Ricky M $3,408 3
Ashley T $4,551 5 Karim M $3,957 6 Jadon V $3,400 6
Olivia O $4,543 5 Mick P $3,930 4 William R $3,369 3
Linda D $4,538 6 Nicholas R $3,911 7 Malika W $3,362 4
Tim N $4,525 2 Zachary E $3,899 5 shelly L $3,346 2
Andrew W $4,482 4 Nate S $3,876 4 Brad K $3,327 3
Rebekah H $4,466 5 Sergio D $3,841 10 Jonathan P $3,266 2
Don G $4,440 5 Thomas B $3,840 8 Charles P $3,263 4
Josh J $4,417 6 Lois M $3,831 3 Lucas S $3,259 3



AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS

Dennis R $3,252 3 Dalton W $3,169 4 DeQuentin D $3,045 4
Chris L $3,241 2 Storme C $3,158 5 Brooke H $3,036 5
Matt F $3,240 4 Clarissa H $3,132 5 Kim M $3,036 4
Mary G $3,239 2 Kristi J $3,114 8 Laquanda S $3,035 4
Will F $3,232 4 Shelley B $3,113 2 Cody P $3,033 4
Pierce M $3,216 5 Jessica W $3,090 7 Colin S $3,012 2
Michelle J $3,210 2 Mark T $3,085 2 Ashley R $3,005 4
Stacey R $3,189 2 Jalen D $3,084 2 Joey H $3,000 6
Jess H $3,174 3 Casey W $3,066 3 Dom M $3,000 3



SE Caribbean - Virgin Cruise LinesSE Caribbean - Virgin Cruise Lines

https://nasbinc.com/welcome-nasb-nation/


tel:770-840-5467
https://nasbinc.com/new-print-on-demand-merch/#!/gofundme+is+not+ins?collection=ZFVIYkewMf
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https://nasbinc.com/eventlist/oct-20-21-fall-regional-convention-north-carolina/


https://nasbinc.com/eventlist/oct-27-28-texas-regional-convention-momentum23/


Introducing our Juvenile Whole Life Plan: First Steps...For LifeIntroducing our Juvenile Whole Life Plan: First Steps...For Life

Liberty Bankers Life Insurance Company (LBL) is excited to announce our
Flex4Life Juvenile plan has a new name, plus multiple enhanced features.

The revised and improved policy, called First Steps...For LifeFirst Steps...For Life,
will offer the following enhancements:

Whole Life Plan ages 15 days to 17 years old

Face Amount: $10 – $50,000

Four Payment Plan Options:
Whole Life to age 121
Whole Life paid up at age 70
Whole Life paid up in 10 years
Whole Life paid up in 20 years

Easy Issue Underwriting
If all health questions are correctly answered "No", then the
insured is eligible for up to $50,000 of coverage

All sales for this product will count as credit toward the 2024 Agent
Incentive Trip to Playa Mujeres, Mexico

If you have questions about First Steps...For Life, please call your upline
manager or contact our Agent Support team at (214) 245-5292.

Thank you for your partnership with LBL!

Liberty Bankers Life Insurance Company  lbig.com 

For Agents Only: Official TCPA Do Not Call Registry

https://nasbinc.com/resources/lbl-first-steps-for-life-product/


https://nasbinc.com/news/new-cfg-promo/


https://nasbinc.com/news/safecareamam/


Jet into the Holidays!

Royal Neighbors of America® will award up to

 $5,000 Cash
for writing Jet Whole Life and Jet Term!

Contest Period: 9/11/2023 through 11/20/2023

Eligible Products: Jet Whole Life (Form Series 211811) and 
Jet Term (Form Series 1611).

Top 3 Performers Cash Prize:
The Top 3 sales leaders will earn a cash prize based on their Net 
Activated Premium ranking.  The Top 3 sales leaders will not qualify 
for any other cash prize.

Top 3 Performers Cash Prizes

1st Place $5,000

2nd Place $2,500

3rd Place $1,500

Other Cash Prize Qualifiers:
All agents who did not qualify for the Top Performer prizes but 
submitted 3 or more activated Jet Term or Whole Life Applications 
during the contest period will receive a $50 per certificate Cash Prize.  

Plus:

All agents who did not qualify for the Top Performer prizes but 
submitted 3 or more activated Jet Term or Whole Life Applications 
during the contest period will also be entered into a random prize 
drawing for $1,000 cash.

A Top Performer will only be paid for a single Bonus Level achieved. The 
Bonus Level the agent achieves will be determined after 12/18/2023.

Incentive payment method:
All Incentive payments will be made via Electronic Funds Transfer 
(EFT) or via a Manual check if we do not have a bank account on file.

Contest Rules:
• Qualifying applications must be submitted on or after 9/11/2023 through 11/20/2023.
• Eligible certificates must be placed and paid no later than 12/18/2023.
• A minimum of 3 Jet applications must be submitted, paid, and activated in order for the agent to be entered into this Incentive Contest.
• The first premium MUST be honored in order for the certificate to be counted in the promotion.
• Applications split between two agents will be counted proportionately. Example: 50% per agent.
• All agents who qualify for a promotional award will be paid after 12/18/2023 so the final Annualized Premium, Bonus Levels and random 

drawing winner can be determined.
• Agent must hold an active contract and must be in good standing both at the time certificate is issued and at the time bonuses are given.

The Boring Stuff: Agent must hold an active contract and must be in good standing both at the time certificate is issued and at the time bonuses 
are given. If an agent has any outstanding debt, any cash prize the agent becomes eligible for will be applied to the agent’s balance first. All 
promotion rules are written and will be interpreted by Royal Neighbors of America. No award is guaranteed and will be issued at the sole discretion 
of Royal Neighbors of America. Royal Neighbors reserves the right to modify or cancel this promotion at any time.

Jet Term and Jet Whole Life are not available in all states. Contractual provisions and limitations may vary by state.
Void where prohibited. Limited awards available while supplies last.
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https://nasbinc.com/resources/royal-neighbors-holiday-cash-incentive/
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